Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Leonard - (1643644) - Grantham SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.42
39.94
40.37
40.81
41.02
41.46
41.73
41.80
43.00
43.78
45.48
45.49
45.65
45.91
48.34
49.19
52.99
57.18
59.77

1:00.18
1:01.86
1:02.96
1:05.64

1:14.15

Swims in Date Order
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Date

18/05/24
24/02/24
04/02/24
28/04/24
06/04/24
08/06/24
15/06/24
04/02/24
07/10/23
07/01/24
02/12/23
10/06/23
24/09/23
26/11/23
27/05/23
16/07/23
01/04/23
17/12/22
03/12/22
27/111/22
15/10/22
10/07/22
19/06/22
30/04/22

Meet

Grantham SC Grand Prix 2024

Grantham SC Grand Prix 2024

Lincolnshire County Championships 2024

Etwall Eagles Spring Short Course Sprints 2024
Grantham SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2024
Lincoln Vulcans & Grantham SC L3 Meet 2024
Lincolnshire National Arena Junior Swim League Rd2
Lincolnshire County Championships 2024

Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023

Ripley Rascals 51st Anniversary Open Meet 2024
Grantham SC Christmas Snowstorm 2023

Lincoln Vulcans & Grantham Short Course L3 Meet 23
Grantham SC Club Championships 2023

South Lincs CSC Autumn Meet 2023

Grantham SC Swimming Grand Prix 2023

Grantham SC Summer Sprintastic 2023

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023

Grantham SC Swimming Grand Prix 2022

Grantham SC Christmas Sprint Meet 2022

South Lincs CSC Autumn Meet 2022

Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022
City of Peterborough SC Summer Sprintastic Meet
Lincoln Vulcans/Grantham Short Course L3 Meet 2022

South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Matlock
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Matlock
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Leicester
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Louth
Peterborough
Grantham

Spalding
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Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 3

4
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 4

3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3

3
Grantham 3

3
Grantham 3

3
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Time
41.73
41.46
38.42
40.81
41.02
39.94
41.80
40.37
43.78
45.48
45.91
43.00
45.65
49.19
45.49
48.34
52.99
57.18
59.77

1:00.18
1:01.86
1:02.96
1:05.64

1:14.15

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

141
144
181
151
149
161
140
156
122
109
106
129
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109
91
69
55
48
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41
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Date

15/06/24
08/06/24
18/05/24
28/04/24
06/04/24
24/02/24
04/02/24
04/02/24
07/01/24
02/12/23
26/11/23
07/10/23
24/09/23
16/07/23
10/06/23
27/05/23
01/04/23
17/12/22
03/12/22
27/11/22
15/10/22
10/07/22
19/06/22
30/04/22

Meet

Lincolnshire National Arena Junior Swim League Rd2
Lincoln Vulcans & Grantham SC L3 Meet 2024
Grantham SC Grand Prix 2024

Etwall Eagles Spring Short Course Sprints 2024
Grantham SC Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2024
Grantham SC Grand Prix 2024

Lincolnshire County Championships 2024
Lincolnshire County Championships 2024

Ripley Rascals 51st Anniversary Open Meet 2024
Grantham SC Christmas Snowstorm 2023

South Lincs CSC Autumn Meet 2023

Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023
Grantham SC Club Championships 2023

Grantham SC Summer Sprintastic 2023

Lincoln Vulcans & Grantham Short Course L3 Meet 23
Grantham SC Swimming Grand Prix 2023

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023

Grantham SC Swimming Grand Prix 2022

Grantham SC Christmas Sprint Meet 2022

South Lincs CSC Autumn Meet 2022

Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022
City of Peterborough SC Summer Sprintastic Meet
Lincoln Vulcans/Grantham Short Course L3 Meet 2022

South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022

Venue

Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Matlock
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Matlock
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Leicester
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Louth
Peterborough
Grantham

Spalding

Club Swam Under

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
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